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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1506C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 152006

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Dorothy M Dresser

398 Front Ave

St Paul MN 55117-5215
*398 FRONT AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 6/15/2015

ROBERT A. SMITH'S REARRAN-
GEMENT OF LOTS 1,2,3,4,5,6 AND 7
OF WILKIN AND HAYWARD'S
OUTLOTS LOTS 1 & LOT 2BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

26,630.58
120.00
1.00

1.00

$26,630.58
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$26,790.58

25-29-23-31-0006

Dwell Llc

2515 White Bear Ave N
Maplewood MN 55109-5159
%402 FRONT AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 6/15/2015

OF WILKIN AND HAYWARD'S
OUTLOTS LOT 3BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

23,086.10
120.00
1.00

1.00

$23,086.10
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$23,246.10

25-29-23-31-0007

Total Demolition: $49,716.68
Total DSI Admin Fee: $240.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $50,036.68
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $50,036.68

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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