10:03:12 6/18/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1506C Resolution #:	Assmt: 1	52006	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit R</u>	<u>late</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Dorothy M Dresser 398 Front Ave St Paul MN 55117-5215 *398 FRONT AVE *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 6/15/2015	ROBERT A. SMITH'S REARRAN- GEMENT OF LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 AND 7 OF WILKIN AND HAYWARD'S OUTLOTS LOTS 1 & LOT 2 BLK 2 ** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpaye	1 35 5	00 00 5.00 5.00	26,630.58 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$26,630.58 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$26,790.58	25-29-23-31-0006
Dwell Llc 2515 White Bear Ave N Maplewood MN 55109-5159 *402 FRONT AVE *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 6/15/2015	ROBERT A. SMITH'S REARRAN- GEMENT OF LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 AND 7 OF WILKIN AND HAYWARD'S OUTLOTS LOT 3 BLK 2 ** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpaye	1 35 5	00 00 5.00 5.00	23,086.10 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$23,086.10 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$23,246.10	25-29-23-31-0007
Total Demolition: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee: Project Total:	\$49,716.68 \$240.00 \$70.00 \$10.00		- — — —			_ — — — — —	
•	,						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$50,036.68						

0 Exempt Parcel(s)